Debug the signal integ-
rity of your automotive
designs faster
Keysight N5402A
Automotive Serial Data
Analysis Software for Ininiium
8000 Series Oscilloscopes
Data Sheet

For the most up-to-date and complete application and product information,
please visit our product Web site at: www.keysight.com/find/scopes
Ordering information
Model Description
DSO8064A 4-channel 600-MHz DSO
DSO8104A 4-channel, 1-GHz DSO
MSO8064A 4+16-channel, 600-MHz MSO
MSO8104A 4+16-channel, 1-GHz MSO
N5402A (or Option -008) CAN/FlexRay serial data analysis
1130A 1.5-GHz differential active probe ampliier
E2675A Differential probe browser kit
N5450A IniniiMax Extreme Temperature Cable Extension Kit
Model Description
Infiniium 90000 Series  Oscilloscopes Data Sheet 5989-7819EN
Infiniium 8000 Series Oscilloscopes Data Sheet 5989-4271EN
Infiniium Series Oscilloscope Probes, Accessories, and Options Data Sheet 5968-7141EN
Keysight Technologies EZJIT and EZJIT Plus Jitter Analysis Software
for Infiniium Series Oscilloscopes
Data Sheet 5989-0109EN
N5450A InfiniiMax Extreme Temperature Extension Cable Data Sheet 5989-7542EN
Extending the Range of Agilent IniniiMax Probes Application Note 5989-7587EN
Finding Sources of Jitter with Real-Time Jitter Analysis Application Note 5988-9740EN
Related literature
14 | Keysight | N5402A Automotive Serial Data Analysis Software for Ininiium 8000 Series Oscilloscopes - Data Sheet